
Event: Name Event: Start date & timeEvent: Speaker First name Last name Professional titlesLocation city Employer name Email address By checking this Yes box, I support the passage of LD 452
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Krista Cushing RN Biddeford Biddeford School Departmentkcushing@biddefordschools.meYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sherri Vail RN Waldoboro RSU 40 sherri_vail@msad40.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Catherine Finch RN Wells Wells Ogunquit CSDcfinch@wocsd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Carol Wendel RN, NCSN Acton Acton Elementary Schoolcwendel@acton.k12.me.usYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Lu Ann Frenette RN Lewiston Lewiston Public School Departmentlfrenette@lewistonpublicschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Lori Scelza R.N. South Berwick RSU 35 lori.scelza@rsu35.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Linda Cosgrove RN Damariscotta AOS 93 lcosgrove@aos93.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sharon Holway RN Lincoln East Millinocket/Medway Schoolssholway@emmm.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Laurie Hiscock RN North Anson MSAD 74 lhanson-hiscock@carrabec.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Ashley Sennick RN New Harbor MaineHealth school nurse at Bristol Consolidated schoolashleylmcauliffe@gmail.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Julie Lizanecz RN Cape Neddick York School Departmentjlizanecz@yorkschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sarah Sartory RN, BSN Fryeburg Fryeburg Academyssartory@fryeburgacademy.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Kathryn Malia RN BSN FRYEBURG msad72.org kathryn.malia@msad72.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Bethany Heal RN Milo MSAD 41 bheal@msad41.usYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Deborah Russell RN Phillips MSAD #58 drussell@msad58.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Kelsey Fogg RN Topsham MSAD 75 foggk@link75.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jennifer Strourt RN SABATTUS Brunswick High Schooljcstrout24@yahoo.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Melissa Brewer BSN, RN Winthrop Winthrop Grade Schoolmbrewer@winthropschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Amanda Eason RN Scarborough Scarborough Public Schoolaeason@scarboroughschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Debbie Dwyer RN Orrington AOS 47: Center Drive School/Dedham Schoold.dwyer@cdsedu.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Danielle York RN Thomaston RSU #13 , TGS dyork@rsu13.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Courtney Arcaro RN Dover Foxcroft Sedomocha Schoolscarcaro@sedomocha.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Paula Aldrich RN Greene MSAD # 52 paula.aldrich@msad52.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Maureen Mosher RN Waterville Waterville Junior High Schoolmmosher@aos92.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Laurel Stewart RN Thorndike RSU 3 lstewart@rsu3.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jamie Wren RN Thorndike RSU 3 jwren@rsu3.org Yes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Vanessa Koch BSN, RN Old Town RSU #34 Leonard Middle School, Alton Elementary School, and Viola Rand Elementary Schoolvanessa.koch@rsu34.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sandy Fuller RN Appleton Appleton Village Schoolsandy.fuller@fivetowns.netYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Kristina Boilard LPN Auburn East Auburn Community Schoolkboilard@auburnschl.eduYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Amy Beckett RN Thomaston RSU # 13 abeckett@rsu13.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Joan Holmes RN Saco Saco School Departmentjholmes@sacoschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Brenda Bladen RN Kittery Kittery School Deptbbladen@kitteryschools.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Brooke Rich RN Freeport Morse Street Schoolrichb@rsu5.org Yes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Melanie Lecours RN Winslow Waterville Public Schoolmelaniecasse@icloud.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Erica Sarapas RN Cumberland MSAD #51 esarapas@msad51.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jennifer Bowdish RN Brunswick Brunswick School Departmentjbowdish@brunswicksd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Janneke Strickland RN, CLC Farmington Mt Blue Regional School Districtjstrickland@mtbluersd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Lisa Storer RN Poland RSU #16 Lstorer@rsu16.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Louise Robinson LON Poland RSU16 louiserobinson01@roadrunner.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sallie Rich RN Portland St. Brigid School sallie.rich@portlanddiocese.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Kellie Schimelman RN FALMOUTH Falmouth School Districtkschimelman@falmouthschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Robyn Mailloux RN Belfast RSU71 rmailloux@rsu71.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Katelyn Jones LPN Hiram RSU 14- Jordan Small Middle Schoolkjones@bonnyeagle.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Laurie Camire RN Poland RSU #16 lcamire1@gmail.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Kim Gormely  RN, BSN Durham Durham Community Schoolgormelyk@rsu5.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM D. lee Berry RN, BSN Sumner RSU10 lberry@rsu10.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Emily Wesson RN Belfast RSU71 ewesson@rsu71.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Erika Skiff RN, BSN Freeport RSU5 Mast Landing Schoolskiffe@rsu5.org Yes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jayne Sullivan CNA Greenville Greenville Consolidated schooljayne.sullivan@ghslakers.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Tricia Sherman RN Greenville Greenville Consolidated Schooltricia.sherman@ghslakers.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Gail White RN Windham RSU 14 Gwhite@rsu14.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Angie Buker RN Saint Albans SAD #46 abuker@aos94.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Christine Cote Saunders RN Sedgwick Union 93 ccotesaunders@castineschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Tara Walsh BSN, RN Eliot RSU 35 tara.walsh@rsu35.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Janet Rivard RN Brunswick Brunswick School Departmentjrivard@brunswicksd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Gretchen Kuhn School Nurse Camden MSAD 28 Camden Rockport Middle Schoolgretchen.kuhn@fivetowns.netYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Melissa Tringali RN WINDHAM Gorham School Departmentmelissa.tringali@gorhamschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jessi Woodman RN Standish MSAD6 jwoodman@bonnyeagle.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Nancy Hoskins RN Dexter RSU 19--Newport, Maine School District.  nhoskins@rsu19.netYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Dawn Dill RN BATH RSU 1 dawnrn@gmail.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Melinda Nadeau RN litchfield Brunswick school departmentmnadeau@brunswicksd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Deanna Turlo RN Fairfied MSAD 49 Lawrence High Schooldturlo@msad49.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Michelle Lenfest RN/BSN Turner MSAD 52 - Tripp Middle Schoolmichelle.lenfest@msad52.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Stacey Hang RN, BSN, CPN PORTLAND Yarmouth High Schoolstacey_hang@yarmouthschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Natasha Mandigo RN BSN Kenduskeag RSU 64 nmandigo@rsu64schools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Alyssa Rainey BSN,RN Winslow Waterville Public Schoolsarainey@aos92.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Amanda Nichols RN Naples MSAD 61 amanda.nichols@lakeregionschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Maxine Pare RN Newport RSU19 mpare@rsu19.netYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Monica Furrow RN Searsport RSU 20 mfurrow@rsu20.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Karen Jenkins RN, MPH Cape Elizabeth Karen Jenkins kjenkins@capeelizabethschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sarah Mitchell RN Topsham RSU 2 mitchell.srn@gmail.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jayne Champagne MSN, RN Waterville RSU 18 jchampagne@rsu18.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Barbara Carter RN Winterport RSU22/RSU26/Brewer School Departmentbcarter@rsu22.usYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Ashley Nault RN Richmond RSU2 anault@kidsrsu.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Suzanne Abbott RN, BSN farmington rsu 9 sabbott@mtbluersd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sheila Nemer RN Ashland Ashland District School , RSU 32snemer@sad32.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Michelle Curtis RN LEVANT RSU 87 mcurtis@rsu87.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Lindsey Savage RN Rangeley Rangeley Lakes Regional Schoollsavage@rangeleyschool.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Ilmi Carter RN Rockland RSU 13 icarter@rsu13.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sue Heeschen School Nurse South Portland South Portland School Departmentheeschsu@spsd.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Sarah West BSN, RN, NCSN South Berwick MSAD 60 sarah.west@msad60.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Stephanie Choate RN Winslow Winslow Public Schoolsschoate@aos92.orgYes
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LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Jean Barbour RN, BSN Falmouth Falmouth School Districtjbarbour@falmouthschools.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Wendy Pond RN Strong MSAD 58 wpond@msad58.orgYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Janis Hogan BUS, RN, NCSN Rockport Camden HIlls Regional High Schooljanis.hogan@fivetowns.netYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Whited Melanie BSN, RN Minot St. Dominic Academy - Lewiston Campusmwhitedrn04@gmail.comYes
LD 452 An Act To Require Certain Schools To Provide Menstrual Products4/16/21 12:00 PM Patricia Endsley MSN, RN, NCSN Wells Wells High Schoolpendsley@wocsd.orgYes


